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May 7, 2017

Dear Danville Town Band friends, 
 

I can’t seem to do very well at posting a weekly rehearsal plan in a timely manner for you so I’m going 

to go “out on a limb” here and try to plan for the entire next month.  Not sure if this will work, but 

hopefully it will be more helpful than getting an email 2 hours before rehearsal starts . . .  

 

 

Sunday, May 7:   Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

Golden Eagle, Above the Fruited Plain, Hounds of Spring, American Barndance, Colored 

Aristocracy 
 

Sunday, May 14:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

Salute to Colors, Autumn Ridge, Selections from “The Wiz”, 12th Street Rag, Pirates of the 

Caribbean, Sugar Creek 

 

Sunday, May 21:    Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

Bandwagon, Appalachian Folk Song Suite, Hounds of Spring, American Barndance, Gershwin 

by George, 12th Street Rag 

 

Sunday, May 28:  Optional Rehearsal – To be decided at a later date (Danville Methodist Church) 

 

Sunday, June 4:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  - Gary Aubin, guest director 

TBD but will include Pirates, Gershwin and Sugar Creek  

  

Sunday, June 11:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

See Program for June 18 concert.  This will probably be a “run through” rehearsal. 
 
 

Sunday, June 18:   Concert on the Green - 6:30 pm  (Band call at 6:00 pm) 

 

The Golden Eagle – Walters 

Hounds of Spring – Reed / Longfield 

Appalachian Folk Song Suite – Harbinson 

American Barndance – Saucedo 

Colored Aristocracy – Brown 

12th Street Rag – Bowman / Wheeler 

Salute to the Colors – Anthony / King / Glover 

Gershwin by George! – Gershwin / Brubaker 

Pirates of the Caribbean – Zimmer / Ricketts 

Sugar Creek Rag – Zenor 

Bandwagon - Sparke 

 

 

 

 

OVER for Summer and Fall Schedules 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Tentative SUMMER SCHEDULE:  Schedule of summer rehearsals may be amended as events 

determine.  An updated schedule will be provided in June.  You can always find the most up-to-date info 

at: https://calendar.google.com/calendar/embed?src=stjjazz@sover.net&ctz=America/New_York.  This 

link is available at www.stjjazz.org or at www.danvilletownband.org. 

 

Sunday, June 25:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm -  Gary Aubin, guest director 

 

Sunday, July 2:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  (guest director) 
 

Sunday, July 9:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  
 

Sunday, July 16:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  (guest director) 
 

Sunday, July 23:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

 

Sunday, July 30:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

 
 

Sunday, August 6:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  

 

Saturday, August 12:  Danville Fair  -  Schedule to be determined, but we will most likely play a 

“pops” concert at 9:30 am and then provide marches for the parade at 10:30 am.   

 

Sunday, August 13:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm at Danville Methodist Church 
 

Sunday, August 20:   Concert on the Green - 6:30 pm  (Band call at 6:00 pm) 

 

Sunday, August 27:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm – probably our annual “Heap it or Keep it” reading 

session 
 
 

Tentative FALL SCHEDULE: 

Sunday, September 3:  NO Rehearsal  -- Holiday weekend 

Sunday, September 10:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  

Sunday, September 17:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, September 24:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

 

Sunday, October 1:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, October 8:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm  

Sunday, October 15:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

Sunday, October 22:  Regular Rehearsal - 7:00 pm 

 

Sunday, October 29:  HARVEST CONCERT - 5:00 pm 

Additional information regarding the Fall Schedule and Harvest Concert will be forth coming in 

September.  Hoping for a great season. 

 

 

NOTE:  Still to be scheduled 

• Possible Band Picnic 

• Possible Concert at Greensboro Nursing Home 

https://calendar.google.com/calendar/embed?src=stjjazz@sover.net&ctz=America/New_York
http://www.stjjazz.org/
http://www.danvilletownband.org/

